BuslViaps

. Bus (8)/MZER- KEH RIEIRMR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
PZEREA — /MZERE O NMZEREO — MMZERE O
24 stops Monday 10:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:22
NMZEREA

Wednesday 10:22
NAZEREY

Thursday 10:22
=74

- Friday 10:22

=1 Z74 €2 2—H
I ERAL Saturday 10:22
A —R9 Sunday 10:22
AERFF

Route info
[ Direction: /MZEREE O
BARED Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
INFR
NS
T 7 V) AR
REDTEHE
FrADEEED
FHO

FEIAZT I -F 1218

ZAHEA

~H

_F %,_ ‘ X o E:'!-penStreetMap contributors
H (g) R AEhREEE BusMaps

BEE LB LRER

S


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668

—%0
MMZFRZERDO

NMZERmEO



Direction

PMMZEREEN — MZEREO

27 stops

Open route schedule

NMZEREO

PNZERET

=74t

=174 €250

MZERAL

1—=29>

NEGELY

AR AT E

eAxfEO

MEIE

N

T 7 A

REDTEHE

RHAMEEED

FHA

FHIAZI 1T 1218

PN Y&
PNEL 8
AHEA

A H

&
EELEILFERA
T&#H

—%0

Route schedule

MMZEREO — MZEREO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: NMZERE O
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668

INET

PMZEREA



Direction

PMMZEREEN — MZEREO

26 stops

Open route schedule

NMZEREO

PNZERET

=74t

=174 €250

MZERAL

1—=29>

NEGELY

AR AT E

eAxfEO

MK

N

FRATEFEED

FH#O

FAEIAZ 1T 12180

PNSIST
PNBLE 4]
AEA

A H

T%&

HEE LB IR
T&H

—%0

IMgERERA

Route schedule

MMZEREO — MZEREO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: NMZERE O
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

07:07-17:12

07:07-17:12

07:07-17:12

07:07-17:12

07:07-17:12

13:52

13:52


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668

NMZERFE O



Direction

PMMZEREEN — MZEREO

25 stops

Open route schedule

NMZEREO

PNZERET

=74t

=174 €250

MZERAL

1—=29>

NEGELY

AR AT E

eAxfEO

&R

MEIE

N

T 7 A

REDTEHE

RHAMEEED

FHA

FHIAZI 1T 1218

AHA

H

&

B ELRER

S

—%0

MMZHRERA

MZEREO

Route schedule

MMZEREO — MZEREO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: NMZERE O
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52

08:52-11:52


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668




Direction

PMMZEREEN — MZEREO

24 stops

Open route schedule

NMZEREO

PZHRZERO

—%0

S

AL E LR

&

H

AHEO

FHEIAZ I =-F 12180

FHA

FRHAMEEED

REDTEHE

T 7 A

AN

PR

eAEO

& PR El

ZNCE L

1=3277>

MZERIL

=ty e i Bl o b V2 E-T

=74

MZERET

MMZERmEO

Route schedule

MMZEREO — MZEREO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: NMZERE O
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

11.07

11:07

11:07

11.07

11:07

11:07

11.07


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668

Direction

PMMZEREEN — MZEREO

25 stops

Open route schedule

NMZEREO

PZHRZERO

—%0

S

AL E LR

&

H

AHEO

FHEIAZ I =-F 12180

FHA

FRHAMEEED

REDTEHE

T 7 A

AN

MEIE

eAxfEO

B %]

REFEH

1—=327>

MZERAE

=154 F—H

=7t

PZERET

MZEREO

Route schedule

MMZEREO — MZEREO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: NMZERE O
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37

09:37


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-8-%E5%B0%8F%E6%9D%89%E9%A7%85-%E5%A4%A7%E5%B3%B6%E4%B8%AD%E5%A4%AE%E5%BE%AA%E7%92%B0%E7%B7%9A-2120391430-3372305668

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Takaoka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



